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Psychiatrists and Psychiatry Group Referrals in Orange County, CA

Psychiatrist/Group

Phone

Website

Anjali Mangat, MD
Nabi Latif, MD

Chau Ton-That, MD
Nicole Poliquin, MD
South Coast Psychiatry
TMS Health

Daniel Amen, MD

Pacific Neuropsychiatric Specialist
Can Tang, MD
Advanced TMS Center Psychiatry

Chona B. Green, MD

Windstone Health Services
Cohen Phillip, MD

Scott D. Ispirescu, MD
Shaulov Vitaliy, MD
Jensen Martin, MD

714-644-6480
949-643-6901
949-699-3445
657-312-4204
714-556-5004
855-867-5551

949-266-3700

714-545-5550
949-363-3325
949-768-2988

949-586-4113

949-768-6845
949-951-3003
949-282-0027
949-309-7903
949-363-2600

https://www.southcoastpsychiatry.com/

https://www.tmshealthandwellness.com/pages/psychiatry

https://www.amenclinics.com/locations/orange-county-
metro-area/

https://pnsoc.com/

https://www.irvinepsychiatrist.com/

https://www.octms.org/

https://www.providence.org/doctors/profile/849690-chona-

badar-green
http://www.windstonehealth.com/

https://www.orangecoastpsychiatric.com/

https://www.yourmentalhealing.com/

https://driensen.com/




Psychiatrist/Group

Phone

Website

Laguna Behaviorial

Nathan Lavid, MD

Michelson Alexei D, MD

Julie A. Thomas, MD

Ghosheh Jr. R K, MD

OC Anxiety Center

Morrow Andrew, MD

Maurice Wiggins, MD

Superior Psychiatric Services
Orange County Psychiatric Society
Lawrence V. Tucker

Hisham Korraa, MD

Gordon Globus, MD

Anthony M. Kassir, MD

Harbor Psychiatry & Mental Health
David Davis, MD

Jeremy R. Verhines

Thomas Okamoto, MD

Sarah Harper, DO

Martha Koo, MD

949-367-1200
562-912-4646
949-462-9114
949-580-1061
949-582-5008
949-689-5892
949-701-1528
714-831-1300
949-222-9922
949-250-3157
949-257-4217
949-509-9810
949-759-9515
949-838-8800
949-887-7187
949-955-9080
949-750-7082
714-558-2460
310-373-9464
877-847-3984

http://www.lagunabehavioral.com/

https://www.nathanlavidmd.com/clinical_practice.html

http://www.drmichelson.yourmd.com/

https://ocanxietycenter.com/

https://www.oc-psychiatrist.com/

https://cbhnewport.com/

https://www.superiorpsychiatric.com/

https://www.ocps.org/

http://drlawrencetucker.com/

http://www.gordonglobusmd.com/

http://www.drkassir.yourmd.com/

https://harbormentalhealth.com/

https://psychiatristnewportbeach.com/

https://purposepsychiatry.com/

https://sharperpsychiatry.com/

https://neurowellnessspa.com/




Psychiatrist/Group

Phone

Website

Community Psychiatry Torrance
Anew TMS Psychiatry

Julie Giglio, MD
APA Searchable Database

OC Links Info & Referral Line

310-257-5750
(949) 565-4733

714-730-1433

855-625-4657

communitypsychiatry.com/locations/torrance/

https://aneweratms.com/tms-depression-treatment-
torrance/

http://www.drjuliegiglio.com

https://finder.psychiatry.org/

OC Links: Where Wellbeing Begins | Orange County
California - Health Care Agency




